Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Gilchrist - (856706) - Richmond Dales ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.75
1:02.66
1:03.06
1:03.13
1:03.16
1:03.42
1:03.70
1:04.06
1:05.28
1:06.79
1:07.76
1:19.27
1:22.74
1:36.57
1:38.53
1:38.55
1:43.64
1:46.35
1:49.00

1:50.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.28
1:06.79

1:03.42
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Date

11/12/21
22/12/119
02/11/20
24/11118
17/10/21
17/09/22
13/10/19
14/10/18
15/10/23
16/09/23
17/06/17
02/11/14
30/03/14
23/02/13
24/03/13
04/11/12
07/10/12
20/05/12
29/10/11
05/11/11

Date
15/10/23
16/09/23
17/09/22

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet

Durham City Autum Gala

Richmond Dales ASC

Durham City Club Gala Series 2018 - Gala - 2
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023

Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023
Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside ASC Development Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare

Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet

Newburn Autumn Graded Meet

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet

Meet

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
Richmond Dales lain Young Back to Pool Gala 2023

Richmond Dales The lain Young Back to Pool Gala

Venue

Middlesbrough
Durham
Richmond
Freemans Quay Durham
Billingham
Neptune Centre
Billingham
Billingham
Billingham
Middlesborough
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Stanley

Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Darlington
Bishop Auckland
Middlesbrough

Bishop Auckland

Venue
Billingham
Middlesborough

Neptune Centre

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
RichmondDale 3
Durham City 4
RichmondDale 0
Durham City 4
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 2
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 4
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3
Wear Valley 3

Club Swam Under Level
RichmondDale 2
RichmondDale 3
RichmondDale 3
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1:01.75 508 H 11/12/21 Middlesbrough Christmas 2021 Meet Middlesbrough RichmondDale 3
1:03.16 474 H 17/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham RichmondDale 2
1:03.06 477 H 02/11/20 Richmond Dales ASC Richmond RichmondDale 0
1:02.66 486 H 22/12/19 Durham City Autum Gala Durham Durham City 4
1:03.70 463 H 13/10/19  BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Durham City 2
1:03.13 475 H 24/11/18 Durham City Club Gala Series 2018 - Gala - 2 Freemans Quay Durham Durham City 4
1:04.06 455 H 14/10/18  BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018 Billingham Durham City 2
1:07.76 384 H 17/06/17 Middlesbrough 2017 Open Meet Gala Middlesbrough Wear Valley 3
1:19.27 240 H 02/11/14  Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3
1:22.74 211 H 30/03/14 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza Stanley Wear Valley 3
1:38.53 125 H 24/03/13 North Tyneside Mad March Hare Stanley Wear Valley 3
1:36.57 132 H 23/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Wear Valley 3
1:38.55 125 H 04/11/12  Wear Valley ASC Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3
1:43.64 107 H 07/10/112 Darlington ASC Dander October Meet Darlington Wear Valley 4
1:46.35 99 H 20/05/12 Wear Valley ASC May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3
1:50.97 87 H 05/11/11 Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet Bishop Auckland Wear Valley 3
1:49.00 92 H 29/10/11 Newburn Autumn Graded Meet Middlesbrough Wear Valley 3
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